
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1311103007012000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 21,277

CAMA #: 131 11 0 30 07 012 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: STANLEY, TOMMY D Legal: SE 27TH CT BLK G LOT 16 PECK SUB #2

STANLEY, GWENDOLYN M

STANLEY, GWENDOLYN M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 515023

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,528.80 1,528.80 3,057.60

Special 136.68 136.67 273.35

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202646782-1 11/28/2022

1,528.80 0.00

11/28/2022

0.00

1 1,528.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,528.80

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202712232-1 02/13/2023

1,665.47 0.00

02/13/2023

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

1,665.47

0.00

0.00

**********

1,665.47

Kansas Secured 
Title Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 33200158            Kansas Secured Title Inc              1665.47

Grand Totals 1,665.48 1,665.47 0.00 3,330.95

3,330.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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