

**RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 3:26:18 AM

**Tax Unit ID:** 351**Tax Unit:** TECUMSEH TWP 351**Value:** 21,277**Parcel #:** 1311103007012000**CAMA #:** 131 11 0 30 07 012 00 0 00**Sec:** 11**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

LERE00025

LERETA LLC

STANLEY, GWENDOLYN M

**Owner:** STANLEY, TOMMY D**Legal:** SE 27TH CT BLK G LOT 16 PECK SUB #2

STANLEY, GWENDOLYN M

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2022	RL	515023	General Taxes	1,528.80	1,528.80	3,057.60
			Special	136.68	136.67	273.35

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202646782-1	11/28/2022	11/28/2022	1	1,528.80	0.00	0.00	1,528.80	Lockbox Payments Import
1,528.80	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	
202712232-1	02/13/2023	02/13/2023	F	0.00	1,665.47	0.00	1,665.47	
1,665.47	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Kansas Secured	
Check #Name/Amnt: 33200158	Kansas Secured Title Inc			1665.47				
<b>Grand Totals</b>				<b>1,665.48</b>	<b>1,665.47</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>3,330.95</b>	
3,330.95	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00